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

Wheeler Livestock Auction, Inc.
Osceola, MO 64776

Special Stock Cow Sale

SATURDAY APRIL 27TH, 4:00 P.M.

Bid online on CattleUSA • www.wheelerlivestock.com • Like us o us on Facebook-Wheeler Livestock Auction
Osceola, MO • 685 SE 13 Hwy., PO Box 560 • BARN 417-646-8102

Austin Shelby, Barn Manager  
417-309-1350

FIELD REPS
Darwin Hearting 417-296-1029 
Burleigh Wheeler 417-840-6561

Lyndon Ropp 918-325-1616
Kevin Wade 660-492-3279

Buchen Farms- 2 Purebred Gelbvieh and 1 Balancer cow. High tender scores, Prime carcass producers. 
Paul Harryman- 417-327-2911 – 30 Fancy Blk Balancer Hfr. 850# open Post Rock and Judd Ranch Genetics. Pelvic measured, breeding shots 
complete, wormed with Long Range. Closed herd for 30 years. This is a great opportunity for anyone to start young.
Joel Gray- 417-461-8383- 35 Fancy 2 yr old Ang Hfrs. Sydgen genetics with 35 Ang sired calves born in Feb/March. All hfrs & calves tagged to match. 
Hfrs are open. 30 yrs of AI breeding and bull selection will work for anyone. Carcass data on Str Brothers
Gordon Farms- 10 True F1 BWF hfrs 2 yrs 1100# with Ang sired BWF calves – 23 True F1 BWF cows 4-5 yrs 1300# with Ang sired calves. These 33 cows 
home-raised. All calves born in Feb., cows and calves worked and tagged to match. Cows open.
Smith Farms Dispersal- 81 Blk and BWF cows 4-7 yrs with Herf sired calves 450#. All cows bred back to Ang or Herf bulls. All C/C worked and gentle.
Kirk Farm Dispersal- 124 Ang cows at 7 yrs (all sisters) with 124 calves sired by Circle Y Hereford or Hopewell Ang bulls. All calves born Feb 15th thru 
April 15. Tagged to match
Wilson Farms- 40 Fancy Ang cows 4-7 yrs 1300# bred to Char or Herf bull. Calving Aug 20th.  20 Char cows 5-7 yrs 1500# bred to Char or Herf bulls
Fischer Farms Cowherd Dispersal- 66 Blk & Char X cows 4-7 yrs 1300# bred to Top Ang or Char bulls – calving Aug 15th – Gentle good calf raisers
Allen Wilkens Cowherd Dispersal- 90 mix cows 4-7 yrs, 1200# with 70 calves , remaining bred 3rd. Nice gentle set of cows hotwire broke.
Diamond M Land & Cattle- 12 Angus sired Hfrs with, 12 Ang sired calves born in March. Hfrs are open.
Kelly Barnhouse- 15 Brangus cows 3 yrs 1150# - 10 True Tiger-stripes 3 yrs 1150# These cows are bred to a Red or Blk bull to calve Aug 20
Peery Farm Dispersal- 40 blk Ang cows 4-6 yrs 1250# with 15 Ang sired calves 400# remaining bred 2nd to Ang bull
Roberson Farm- 35 Blk Ang sired cows 6-BM with 30 calves sired by Shorthorn bull. Tagged to match
Jake Brown- 31 Blk cows 7-BM 1250# with 20 calves up to 350# remaining cows bred 3rd – 1 Brangus bull 5 yrs
Dillon Farm- 42 CharX cows 4-6 yrs 1250# with calves 200# - 28 Char-BrahX cows 4-6 yrs 1250# with calves 200#  Gentle feed broke cows are open
Leon Jones- 12 CharX cows 7 yrs with 12 calves born in Feb. C/C are worked. Cows are open.
PENDING East Farms- 85 Ang Hfrs 2 yrs with 85 calves sired by ½ Waygu ½ Angus bull. Calves born in Feb/Mar – tagged to match- Hfrs open

Gaffney Family Cattle- 4 Angus bulls, best of Genetics, 14-18 months 
Seedstock Plus- 8 homozygous black, homozygous polled Balancer 
bulls.
Sumner Farm- 22 Purebred Hereford bulls 18 mos-2 yrs . 1600# Best 
of Genetics
Bruce Bradley- 1 Charolais bull 2 yrs- 1 Blk Simmental bull 2 yrs
Tom Teague- 2 Blk Herf bulls 2-3 yrs,  2 Red Bfmstr bulls 2-3 yrs

Chastain Farm- 1 Red Bfmstr bull 5 yrs Paul Wallen Genetics
Rob Kates- 2 Angus bulls 2 yrs – 4 Angus bulls 15 mo- 1 Ang bull 3 yrs
Paul Harryman- 1 Blk Gelbvieh bull 15 mo homo blk homo polled
Greer- 1 Blk Ang bull 2.5 yrs old
Hoelsther- 1 Blk Simmental bull 3 yrs
Distler- 4 Red Gelbvieh bulls 2.5 yrs AI sired by GHGF Man O War
Garrett- 1 – ½ Red Ang ½ Char bull 3 yrs CE Lunch Money Genetics

FOR CONSIGNMENTS PICS/VIDEO-WEBSITE AND FACEBOOK
wheelerlivestock.com/search Wheeler Livestock Auction on FB

Tim Sherrer 573-855-1951
Denver McGinnis 417-399-2701

Sam Francka 417-399-7113
Red Whistance 417-276-7909

Les Tennis 417-466-8786

Sue Hemenway Marketing 
417-839-9316

Byron Wheeler - Owner 417-777-0897
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
utilities on-site including well, septic and electric. Property includes 
two single wide manufactured homes that can be used for storage 
or move and build a great hunting cabin or your dream home. Also 
included is a 10x12 storage shed with electric. Close to Lake of the 
Ozarks. Come take a look. $140,000 Call Deanna today! MLS#97216

2 bed, 1 bath home at the 80-mile marker of Lake of the Ozarks! This 
rustic home offers the perfect blend of comfort and natural beauty. 
The spacious living area features warm, wooden accents and an 
inviting atmosphere, ideal for cozy gatherings. Boasting car siding 
ceiling and loft space perfect for additional storage. Also featuring 
a detached 2 car garage, waterfront access to a private lake and 
public access to Lake of the Ozarks. Enjoy your morning coffee on 
the deck or take advantage of the private lake access for swimming 
or fishing! $149,900 Give Luke a call today to schedule a showing! 
MLS#98114

Lake of the Ozarks access! This 2-bedroom lake home offers 
beautiful views of the Lake and is ideally situated within walking 
distance of your private, 2-well dock on good water with a lift. 
Conveniently located close to restaurants, boutiques, Drake Harbor 
and Truman Lake. $149,900 Call Luke for all the details! MLS#97394

Gorgeous home at Lake of the Ozarks. 3BR home on large lot within 
walking distance to boat ramp, restaurants, and marinas. Located in 
nice subdivision with paved roads. Lots of possibilities. Could be a 
full-time of weekend home! Priced at $195,000.  Call Kennie for all 
the details and schedule a showing! MLS#98085

Excellent opportunity to own 99 acres of pristine hunting land or 
recreational property. Property features 1 BR, 1 BA Shouse with 
40x35 shop area. Also has a loft that could be converted into 
another bedroom. There are trails throughout the property. There 
are also creeks, bluffs, large fields and beautiful building sites 
available. Endless opportunities! Please call for a showing! Would 
sell 60 acres separately. $639,900 Call Kennie for more info today! 
MLS#97195

Elegant 3BR, 2BA home on 3.3 +/- acres. Home has been completely 
remodeled throughout. New stainless-steel appliances. New vinyl 
plank flooring and granite countertops. 2 master bedrooms. Open 
kitchen with breakfast bar. 2 car attached garage. Excellent income 
potential with 11 storage units that are each 12x30 and have 
concrete floors. Located on paved roads and walking distance to 
the lake. For $100/ yr, you can get associate membership for use of 
the boat ramp in Lake Ridge Bay, less than a mile away. Must see! 
$398,000 Call Kennie today! MLS#98130

3-bed, 2-bath home on 18 BEAUTIFUL ACRES just minutes away 
from Truman Lake, Lost Valley Fish Hatchery, Drake Harbor, 
restaurants and shopping! The spacious interior features an open 
floor plan and cozy bedrooms, providing a comfortable living 
space. Enjoy relaxing on your back deck or taking a hike on your 
beautiful property. Experience the joys of rural living without 
sacrificing convenience. $229,900 Call Luke today to schedule your 
showing. MLS#97219.

Spacious 3BR, 3.5BA home at Truman Lake. All bedrooms have their 
own private bathroom. Home is close to boat ramp, marinas and 
Corps ground. Two-car garage. Full walkout basement, sunroom 
(10x28), newer deck and metal roof. Metal siding. Home sits on 
almost 1 acre. Very private setting. Lots of wildlife. Cathedral 
ceilings, reverse osmosis system. Great Deal at $299,900 Call Kennie 
to take a look! MLS #98115
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Take a look at this hobby farm! Operating sheep farm, 6BR, 3.5 BA 
home on 22+/- acres off blacktop road. Land has rotational grazing 
with 7 fields and automatic waterers. Also has 5 wooded acres w/
full finished walk-out basement. Also has 5 wooded acres with 
food plots. Property is over 4500 sq. ft. with full finished walk-out 
basement. Also has office which could be a 7th bedroom. Large 
barn and other outbuilding are located on the property. Covered 
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
CINNAMON ROLLS • BISCUITS & GRAVY

MUFFINS • CAKES • CUPCAKES • HOT 
CHOCOLATE BOMBS • CHICKEN WRAPS
6:00 AM - 6:00 PM • 7 DAYS A WEEK

431 N Highway 65 • Lincoln, MO 65338
FINE COFFEE & MORE

Cody’s Concrete 
Flatwork

Garages • Driveways
Patios • Curbs

Basements
Tear Out & Replace

660-723-4419

KNOWN AS “THE CONCRETE GUY”, Cody Phares 
owns and operates Cody’s Concrete Flatwork.

Cody’s Concrete Flat-
work, owned and operated 
by Cody Phares, is a locally 
owned and operated con-
crete business. Cody has 
over 16 years’ experience 
in flatwork. His company 
will provide you with a 
free estimate for all your 
concrete needs. 

Cody’s areas of expertise 
include garages, driveways, 
patios, curb, basements, 
stamped concrete, along 
with a tear out and replace 
along with walls. Call Cody 
for a free estimate at 660-
723-4419 or email him at 
cmdority@yahoo.com.

660-723-5840
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MLS#94370--A spacious 3bd\3ba home 
with 2-car detached garage, a full finished 
walk-out basement, all nestled on 2.8+ 
acres.Lots of additional rooms built on to 
the home for office space or make in to 
additional bedroom space for guests. Plenty 
of outdoor decks to sit and enjoy nature, 
and many walkways to easily get around the 
home. Located in a gated community, a short 
drive to blacktop road, and just a stone’s 
throw away to a private fishing lake and 
greenspace! Call today for a showing!

Debra 
Anderson
Sales Assoc.

(660)
233-3673

MLS #94462 - YOUR DREAM HOME IS ON 
THE MARKET!! Recently built 4 bdrm 3 bath ranch 
home w/outbuilding on 1 1/2 lots in popular STERETT CREEK 
VILLAGE! Gorgeous Truman Lake views. Living room boasts 
of high ceilings & gas fireplace. Stunning chef’s kitchen 
includes granite countertops, large island & breakfast area 
with wonderful views of the lake. Large master bedroom 
with full ensuite includes, walk-in closet, jetted soaker tub, 
walk-in shower, granite countertops , beautifully finished 
lower level includes large family room, fourth bedroom, 
full bath& large storage room. Walk down to the cafe in the 
morning for breakfast and in the evening on the weekends 
for some food & live entertainment at the Marina. This 
wonderful lake subdivision offers community  swimming 
pool, shelter house for events, access to the marina & 
restaurants. Hurry this beautiful home will not last! Call  
Debra Anderson for your private viewing!

Its a great time to consider 
listing your home! With 
such a small amount of 

homes on the market right 
now, homes are selling fast! 

Give me a call today for 
your free market analysis of 

your home!

Debra 
Anderson
Sales Assoc.

(660)
233-3673

Holly 
Hatzenbuehler
Sales Assoc.

(660)
723-2291

Cathy 
Wilson

Sales Assoc.
(816)

898-7645

MLS #97416 - Come check out this inves-
tors dream. This 2 bed 1 bath fixer upper 
has beautiful 180-degree view of lake of the 
Ozarks. This property is on a gently sloping 
lot. There is room to build onto the home 
with the oversized lot. Don’t miss out on 
this fabulous opportunity. Call Holly for your 
showing today. Asking $59,950.

MLS #97993 - Cute 2 BR 1 BA cabin locat-
ed just 10 minutes to Brown Bend Public 
Access boat ramp to Lake of the Ozarks 
near the 60 MM! New flooring, windows, 
cabinets, and fully remodeled bathroom. 
Newer AC unit and tankless water heater. 
30AMP plug-in on side of home. Plenty of 
room to park all your lake toys and\or to 
build a garage!

MLS# 97884 - PEACEFUL 
COUNTRY LIFESTYLE. This 
beautiful 3 BDR / 2 BA home 
sits on 5 acres with a stocked 
pond! Call Danielle Baker to-
day for more information.

MLS #97800 - Lovely 3 bdrm 3 bath home with 3 car ga-
rage on 1.7 acres in beautiful Pommosa area. The won-
derful open floor plan makes for great entertaining space. 
Truman lake views, stone fireplace, vaulted ceilings & 
reclaimed wood floors in dining area add to the beauty 
of this home. Beautiful custom cabinets & granite coun-
tertops making cooking a dream. Main floor master bed-
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